
1st Race. (C2) Post 1:05PM LA CLAIMING $5,000
Purse $15,000 (Includes $8,000 from Slot Revenue) 6 Furlongs
For Accredited La Bred Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and Upward Which Have Never Won Two Races.
1 ALLSTAR MAGIC (L) '18 F $5,000 0 119 Mojica, O Ladner, C Ladner, C
2 TEMPLE QUEST (L) '18 F $5,000 119 Cotto, Jr., P Wentworth, D Smith, G
3 ENOUGH HEART (L) '17 F $5,000 121 Hernandez, C Cormier, J Bernard, J
4 FLASHY SASSY (L) '18 F $5,000 NC 119 Green, A Lange, I Richards, C
5 MISSBUDLITELIME (L) '15 M $5,000 121 Laviolette, S Romero, C Flugence, H
6 SONG OF PARADISE (L) '17 F $5,000 0 121 Vargas, J Driver, James L. and Driver, Ywachetta H. Duhon, J
7 LUCKY HARBORAGE (L) '17 F $5,000 0 121 Chavez, O Peterson, A Peterson, J
8 LITTLE TATOR TOT (L) '15 M $5,000 121 Balthazar, J Antoine, D Flugence, H
9 MIDNIGHT TRIP (L) '18 F $5,000 0 119 Marquez, C. L. Ramirez, O Cordero, A
10 STAR PRADO (L) '17 F $5,000 0 121 Riquelme, J Davis, W Wilson, S
Blinkers Off: Star Prado

102nd Race. (CS1) Post 1:36PM CLAIMING $17,500-$15,000
Purse $21,000 (Includes $4,000 from Slot Revenue)(Plus $3,000 from ALBSS) About 1 Mile(Turf)(Rail at 7 Feet)
For Three Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Four Races or Which Have Not Won Two Races Over A Mile On The Turf Since May 27.
1 THE GREEN MO'STER (L) '15 G $17,500 0 120 Murrill, M Ismael Thoroughbreds, LLC Rodriguez, E
2 MAJESTIC SIGN (L) '16 G $17,500 0 120 Riquelme, J Joffrion, J Wilson, S
3 NOBRAG JUSTFACT (L) '15 H $17,500 120 Laviolette, S Super XLIV Heitzmann, E
4 INDY TOURIST (L) '18 C $17,500 117 Loveberry, J Paradise Farms Corp., Staudacher, David, Golden

Goose Stable LLC and Carlesimo, Angelo
Maker, M

5 CONVICT PIKE (L) '14 H $17,500 122 Gutierrez, R Hoffman Farms Racing, LLC Claire, A
6 ALFONS WALDE (IRE) (L) '16 H $17,500 0 120 Graham, J Inchy Bridge Stables, LLC, Martin, Josh and Tesuque

River Racing
Murphy, C

Blinkers Off: Convict Pike

63rd Race. (CX8) Post 2:07PM LA ALLOWANCE
Purse $48,000 (Includes $8,000 from Slot Revenue) 6 Furlongs
For Accredited La Bred Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and Upward Which Have Never Won Four Races or Which Have Not Won A Race In 2021.
1 DANCE AWAY (L) '17 F 0 121 Vargas, J Cantacuzene, M Garcia, J
2 MISS NITAP (L) '18 F 119 Hernandez, C Patin, M Brinkman, B
3 SHE'S GONE D'WILD (L) '17 F 121 Murrill, M Reed, W Calhoun, W
4 SIENNA BREEZE (L) '17 F 121 Carroll, D Rosier, C Rosier, C
5 SOUTHERN LIAISON (L) '17 F 0 121 Pedroza, Jr., M Hernandez, Earl J., Hernandez, Keith J. and Duvieilh,

John
David, Jr., S

6 THE COMPLETE COURT (L) '17 F 0 124 Singh, R Singh, N Singh, D

64th Race. (C5) Post 2:38PM MAIDEN SPECIAL WEIGHT
Purse $40,000 (Includes $4,000 from Slot Revenue)(Plus $4,000 from ALBSS) About 1 Mile(Turf)(Rail at 7 Feet)
For Maidens, Two Years Old.
1 BROKEN RIB (L) '19 C 0 120 Vargas, J OM Racing Stable, LLC Modica, O
2 BEAU NOIR (IRE) (L) '19 C 0 120 Parker, D Phoenix Thoroughbred, LTD Walsh, B
3 FREEDOM'S WAY (L1) '19 C 0 120 Carroll, D Snyder, Richard, Snyder, Connie and Werner, William K. Kenneally, E
4 HOLIDAY HOUSE () '19 C 0 120 Suarez, A Godolphin, LLC Stidham, M
5 OVERANALYTICAL (L) '19 C 0 120 Loveberry, J Eclipse Thoroughbred Partners Catalano, W
6 HARMON KILLER BREW (L1) '19 G 0 120 Hernandez, C(1) Lothenbach Stables, Inc. (Bob Lothenbach) Pessin, N
7 MAZUMA (L1) '19 C 0 120 Murrill, M Winchell Thoroughbreds LLC Asmussen, S
8 INBOUND (L1) '19 C 0 120 Graham, J(2) Calumet Farm Walsh, B
9 MORE THAN WORK (L) '19 C 0 120 Gutierrez, R LaPenta, R Cox, B
10 WARRIOR JOHNY (L1) '19 G 0 120 Pedroza, Jr., M Rigney Racing, LLC Bauer, P
11 BENISSIMO (L1) '19 C 0 120 Marquez, C. L. Juddmonte Cox, B
12 RUSSIAN TANK (L) '19 C 0 120 Vega, J Glockenburg LLC Dorochenko, G
13 ALEBRIJE (L) '19 C 0 120 Sanjur, S Hernandez, S Lopez, E
--Also Eligibles--
14 IBERVILLE (L1) '19 C 0 120 Graham, J(1) Tramontin, G Amoss, T
15 MO Z (L1) '19 C 0 120 Hernandez, C(2) Reeves Thoroughbred Racing and Branch, William Amoss, T

13-2AE5th Race. (CX1) Post 3:09PM LA ALLOWANCE
Purse $46,000 (Includes $8,000 from Slot Revenue) 6 Furlongs
For Accredited La Bred Fillies Two Years Old Which Have Never Won Two Races.
1 STRONG CHICK (L) '19 F 0 119 Nieves, E Salmon, Jr, A Foster, J
2 SUNSHINE STAR (L) '19 F 0 122 Parker, D Reed, W Calhoun, W
3 AVERI EVER AFTER (L1) '19 F 0 119 Vargas, J Duke, Steve and Dick, Todd Duke, S
4 CHARGED TEMP (L) '19 F 0 119 Mojica, O Brittlyn Stable, Inc. Camejo, J
5 DROP DEAD SEXY (L) '19 F 0 119 Suarez, A Fontenot, K Wilson, S
6 DREAM ON IT (L1) '19 F 0 119 Gutierrez, R Snow, T Schwandt, E
7 BUCKLEY BUNNY (L) '19 F 0 119 Murrill, M Whispering Oaks Farm LLC Flint, S
8 IRON BANNER (L) '19 F 0 119 Hernandez, C Menard Thoroughbreds, LLC Brinkman, B
Blinkers On: Strong Chick

86th Race. (C9) Post 3:40PM STAKES
Purse $75,000 Guaranteed About 1 1/16 Miles(Turf)(Rail at 7 Feet)

The 1st Running of
BOB F. WRIGHT MEMORIAL STAKES (BT)

$75,000 Guaranteed
FOR THREE YEAR OLD AND UPWARD.
1 PIXELATE (L) '17 C 0 124 Suarez, A Godolphin, LLC Stidham, M
2 ANOTHER MYSTERY (L) '16 H 0 124 Loveberry, J Team Block Block, C
3 LOGICAL MYTH (L) '16 G 0 124 Parker, D JPS Racing Sharp, J
4 MUTAKATIF (IRE) (L) '15 H 118 Carroll, D Connelley, J Brown, Jr., P
5 MONARCHS GLEN (GB) (L) '14 G 124 Gutierrez, R Hui, Michael M. and WSS Racing, LLC Maker, M
6 FORTY UNDER (L) '16 G 118 Murrill, M Three Diamonds Farm Maker, M
7 BIG AGENDA (L) '15 G 0 118 Graham, J Paradise Farms Corp. and Staudacher, David Maker, M
8 PIRATE'S PUNCH (L) '16 G 118 Hernandez, C Gulliver Racing LLC, Drager, Craig W. and Legan, Dan Forster, G

87th Race. (C6) Post 4:11PM MAIDEN SPECIAL WEIGHT
Purse $45,000 (Includes $4,000 from Slot Revenue)(Plus $4,000 from ALBSS) 6 Furlongs
For Maidens, Fillies Two Years Old.
1 CARNELIAN (L1) '19 F 0 120 Murrill, M DARRS, Inc. Stidham, M
2 OCEAN SIZE (L) '19 F 0 120 Graham, J Kingsport Farm Correas, IV, I
3 MELVIN (L1) '19 F NC 120 Laviolette, S Prunzik, J Heitzmann, E
4 COM' ON SWEET LUV (L) '19 F 0 120 Pedroza, Jr., M Paliafito, James L., Adams, JoAnn and Carrico, Anna

Marie
Cox, B

5 ELLE OF THE BALL (L1) '19 F 0 120 Parker, D Sanders, Wayne and Hirsch, Larry Sharp, J
6 SPEEDOMETER (L1) '19 F 0 120 Gutierrez, R Winchell Thoroughbreds LLC Asmussen, S
Blinkers On: Ocean Size
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8th Race. (C8) Post 4:42PM ALLOWANCE
Purse $41,000 (Includes $4,000 from Slot Revenue)(Plus $4,000 from ALBSS) About 1 1/16 Miles(Turf)(Rail at 7 Feet)
For Three Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won A Race Other Than Maiden, Claiming, Waiver Claiming, Starter Or State Bred Allowance or
Which Have Never Won Two Races.
1 BLUE LOU BOYLE (IRE) (L) '16 G 0 122 Carroll, D Barber, G Casse, M
2 COURAGEOUSLY (L) '18 C E1 119 Murrill, M Running The Dream Stables, LLC Hartman, C
3 FEVER TEMPLE (L) '16 G 0 122 Pedroza, Jr., M Edgar, J Steele, B
4 FULL DINNER JACKET (L) '18 G 0 119 Riquelme, J The Elkstone Group, LLC (Stuart Grant) Rubley, K
5 EL SOCIO (L) '18 C 0 119 Graham, J Reeves Thoroughbred Racing Amoss, T
6 BEAUREGARD (L) '18 G 0 116 Laviolette, S Southern Legacy Thoroughbreds LLC Broberg, K
7 CAPT. MAESTRI (L) '16 G 0 122 Loveberry, J(2) Lothenbach Stables, Inc. (Bob Lothenbach) Pessin, N
8 FILIPPO (L) '18 G 0 119 Nieves, E D and S Horse Stable LLC J.E. Hodges
9 LEROY JENKINS (L) '18 C 0 119 Cotto, Jr., P J. Patrick Lee Racing LLC Alonzo, H
10 BARLEEWON (L) '17 G 0 122 Mojica, O Ismael Thoroughbreds, LLC Rodriguez, E
11 TAKAFUMI (BRZ) (L) '16 G E1 122 Gutierrez, R Aulds, Chris S. and Johnston, Keith F. Camejo, J
12 MASTER OF THE RING (L) '18 G 0 119 Suarez, A Ryan, M Stidham, M
13 BUY ME CANDY (L) '17 C 0 122 Hernandez, C(1) Haras Interlagos Correas, IV, I
14 RONITHELIMODRIVER (L) '17 G E1 122 Parker, D Leonard Racing Stable Leonard, III, G
--Also Eligibles--
15 PINE KNOLL (L) '17 G 122 Hernandez, C(2) Shortleaf Stable, Inc. Cox, B
16 HEALING (L) '17 G 122 Loveberry, J(1) Paradise Farms Corp. and Staudacher, David Maker, M

14-2AE9th Race. (C1) Post 5:13PM LA ALLOWANCE
Purse $46,000 (Includes $8,000 from Slot Revenue)(Includes $6,000 from the L.T.B.A.V.P.F.) 6 Furlongs
For Accredited La Bred Three Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won A Race Other Than Maiden, Claiming, Or Starter or Which Have Never
Won Two Races.
1 BIG BRASS MONKEY (L) '18 G 0 120 Parker, D Allied Racing Stable, LLC Calhoun, W
2 BOURBON ST TAPPIN (L) '18 G 0 118 Suarez, A Cash is King LLC and LC Racing LLC Ducoing, S
3 SCHNELL (L) '18 G 0 118 Nieves, E Faucheux, R Faucheux, R
4 BITSY'S CUSTOM C (L) '18 G NC 118 Pedroza, Jr., M Hernandez, R David, Jr., S
5 CHROMPTON (L) '18 G 0 118 Vargas, J Schmidt, D Schmidt, D
6 LOVEU AND PROUDOFU (L) '17 G 0 120 Green, A Snake Racing LLC Richards, C
7 TOTALLY ADDICTED (L) '17 G 0 120 Hernandez, C Hernandez, Keith and Duvieilh, John David, Jr., S
8 BEHEMAH STAR (L) '18 G 0 118 Gutierrez, R Brittlyn Stable, Inc. Camejo, J
9 DONNA'S COURT (L) '15 G 0 120 Singh, R Singh, N Singh, D
Blinkers On: Chrompton

910th Race. (C3) Post 5:44PM LA SPECIAL ACCR MAIDEN
Purse $45,000 (Includes $8,000 from Slot Revenue) 6 Furlongs
For Accredited La Bred Maidens, Fillies Two Years Old.
1a LA FEME JOLIE (L1) '19 F 0 120 Laviolette, S P.J. Hodges J.E. Hodges
2 TENSAS VIRGINIA (L) '19 F 0 120 Loveberry, J Dantin, Jr., D Faucheux, R
3 ISN'T IT TIME () '19 F 0 120 Graham, J Moss, M DeVaux, C
4 MOMENT TO DREAM (L1) '19 F 0 120 Hernandez, C Brittlyn Stable, Inc. Camejo, J
5 SUPER ET () '19 F R1 *115 Culp, B Four Seasons Stables Hatcher, N
6a BODE'S CONNECTION (L1) '19 F 0 120 Nieves, E P.J. Hodges J.E. Hodges
7 I'D BE RICH (L) '19 F 0 120 Vargas, J Almerico, M Duke, S
8 A G'S CHARLOTTE (L1) '19 F 0 120 Parker, D Galvin, T West, P
9 BELEOUT () '19 F NC 120 Murrill, M Double Dam Farm LLC Caldwell, D
10 STARSHIP NOLA (L1) '19 F E1 120 Marquez, C. L. Starship Stables Westlye, K
a -- Hodges, Phyllis
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Off Races:C4 - C7 - C10 - CS2 - CS3 - CS4 - CS5 - CS6 - CX2 - CX3 - CX4 - CX5 - CX6 - CX7

Extra Races For Sunday, November 28, 2021
(Entries Close on Sunday, November 21, 2021)

X1 EXTRA RACE NO 1 ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING
Purse $46,000. (Includes $4,000 from Slot Revenue)(Plus $4,000 from ALBSS) For
Two Year Olds Which Have Never Won A Race Other Than Maiden, Claiming, Waiver
Claiming, Starter Or State Bred Allowance or Which Have Never Won Two Races or
Claiming Price $50,000.
Weight 120 lbs.
Non-winners Of A Race At A Mile Or Over Since October 28 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $50,000
(Races Where Entered For $30,000 Or Less Not Considered In Allowances)

ONE MILE AND ONE SIXTEENTH
X2 EXTRA RACE NO 2 MAIDEN CLAIMING

Purse $18,000. (Includes $4,000 from Slot Revenue)(Plus $3,000 from ALBSS) For
Maidens, Three Years Old and Upward.
Three Year Olds 121 lbs. Older 123 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $30,000, if for $25,000, allowed 2 lbs.
(Preference To Horses That Have Not Started For Less Than $25,000 In Their Last 3
Starts)

ABOUT ONE MILE(Turf)
X3 EXTRA RACE NO 3 LA MAIDEN CLAIMING

Purse $15,000. (Includes $8,000 from Slot Revenue) For Accredited La Bred
Maidens, Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and Upward.
Three Year Olds 122 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $10,000

SIX FURLONGS
X4 EXTRA RACE NO 4 CLAIMING

Purse $17,000. (Includes $4,000 from Slot Revenue)(Plus $3,000 from ALBSS) For
Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and Upward Which Have Never Won Four Races or
Which Have Not Won Two Races Since May 28, 2021.
Three Year Olds 121 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners Of A Race At A Mile Or Over Since October 28 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $5,000
(Races Where Entered For $4,000 Or Less Not Considered In Eligibility)

ONE MILE
X5 EXTRA RACE NO 5 ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING

Purse $42,000. (Includes $4,000 from Slot Revenue)(Plus $4,000 from ALBSS) For
Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and Upward Which Have Never Won $10,000 Twice
Other Than Maiden, Claiming, Waiver Claiming, Starter Or State Bred Allowance or
Which Have Never Won Three Races or Claiming Price $40,000.
Three Year Olds 122 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners Of Two Races Since September 28 2 lbs.
A Race Since Then 4 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $40,000
(Races Where Entered For $35,000 Or Less Not Considered In Allowances)

ABOUT FIVE AND ONE HALF FURLONGS(Turf)
X6 EXTRA RACE NO 6 CLAIMING

Purse $15,000. (Includes $4,000 from Slot Revenue)(Plus $3,000 from ALBSS) For
Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and Upward Which Have Never Won Two Races.
Three Year Olds 121 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners Of A Race At A Mile Or Over Since October 28 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $5,000
Louisiana Bred NW2 $5,000 & NW3 $5,000 Not Considered in Eligibility

ONE MILE
X7 EXTRA RACE NO 7 LA CLAIMING

Purse $16,000. (Includes $8,000 from Slot Revenue) For Accredited La Bred Three
Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Two Races.
Three Year Olds 122 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners Of A Race Since October 28 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $12,500, if for $10,000, allowed 2 lbs.

SIX FURLONGS
X8 EXTRA RACE NO 8 LA MAIDEN CLAIMING

Purse $15,000. (Includes $8,000 from Slot Revenue) For Accredited La Bred
Maidens, Two Years Old.
Weight 120 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $12,500, if for $10,000, allowed 2 lbs.

FIVE AND ONE HALF FURLONGS
X9 EXTRA RACE NO 9 CLAIMING

Purse $16,000. (Includes $4,000 from Slot Revenue)(Plus $3,000 from ALBSS) For
Three Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Three Races.
Three Year Olds 121 lbs. Older 123 lbs.
Non-winners Of A Race At A Mile Or Over Since October 28 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $5,000
Louisiana Bred NW2 $5,000 & NW3 $5,000 Not Considered in Eligibility

ONE MILE
X10 EXTRA RACE NO 10 LA ALLOWANCE

Purse $47,000. (Includes $8,000 from Slot Revenue) For Accredited La Bred Three
Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Three Races.
Three Year Olds 122 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners Of A Race Since October 28 3 lbs.
(Races Where Entered For $25,000 Or Less Not Considered In Allowances)

FIVE AND ONE HALF FURLONGS

Closing Saturday, November 20, 2021
PAN ZARETA STAKES (BT), Purse $75,000 Guaranteed

Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward, About Five And One Half
Furlongs(Turf)

(To be run Saturday, December 4, 2021)

*Please Note That Post Time On Sat, Dec 11 Is 12:00pm.

CONDITION BOOK CORRECTIONS:
S4 on Dec 2 should read:
Or Three Year Olds (Disregard Fillies)
S1 on both Dec 19 & Dec 20 should read:
Which Have Started For $30,000 or Less And Never Won A Race Other Than
Maiden or Claiming or Claiming Price $30,000.

***ATTENTION HORSEMEN***
Anyone found crossing the horse path with vehicles, moving or tampering with
barricades along the horse path, will lose their driving privileges and be subject to
fines. This includes all vendors, delivery trucks and horse transporters.

Aftercare services are available with NTWO. For more information, call Victoria
Keith at 859-382-7779.

Aftercare services available at New Vocations facility in Covington, LA. For more
info call 859-252-9574 or visit newvocations.org

.

TACK ROOMS AND SLEEPING QUARTERS SHOULD BE SWEPT AND ALL MATERIALS
REMOVED!

JOCKEY AGENTS:
Ronald Ardoin Emanual Nieves 116 (318) 834-5672
Marlon St. Julien Shane Laviolette 118 (515) 556-4562
Steve Leving Jareth Loveberry 118 (708) 670-6581
Tim Hanisch Orlando Mojica 115 (847)858-0144
Jose Santos, Jr. Rene Diaz *Bug (305)979-7779

PLEASE TURN IN YOUR SILKS TO THE SILKS ROOM. JERE SMITH IS THERE NOW TO
REGISTER THEM.
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A R# PP

A G'S CHARLOTTE
ALEBRIJE
ALFONS WALDE (IRE)
ALLSTAR MAGIC
ANOTHER MYSTERY
AVERI EVER AFTER

B R# PP

BARLEEWON
BEAU NOIR (IRE)
BEAUREGARD
BEHEMAH STAR
BELEOUT
BENISSIMO
BIG AGENDA
BIG BRASS MONKEY
BITSY'S CUSTOM C
BLUE LOU BOYLE (IRE)
BODE'S CONNECTION
BOURBON ST TAPPIN
BROKEN RIB
BUCKLEY BUNNY
BUY ME CANDY

C R# PP

CAPT. MAESTRI
CARNELIAN
CHARGED TEMP
CHROMPTON
COM' ON SWEET LUV
CONVICT PIKE
COURAGEOUSLY

D R# PP

DANCE AWAY
DONNA'S COURT
DREAM ON IT
DROP DEAD SEXY

E R# PP

ELLE OF THE BALL
EL SOCIO
ENOUGH HEART

F R# PP

FEVER TEMPLE
FILIPPO
FLASHY SASSY
FORTY UNDER
FREEDOM'S WAY
FULL DINNER JACKET

H R# PP

HARMON KILLER BREW
HEALING
HOLIDAY HOUSE

I R# PP

I'D BE RICH
IBERVILLE
INBOUND
INDY TOURIST
IRON BANNER
ISN'T IT TIME

L R# PP

LA FEME JOLIE
LEROY JENKINS
LITTLE TATOR TOT
LOGICAL MYTH
LOVEU AND PROUDOFU
LUCKY HARBORAGE

M R# PP

MAJESTIC SIGN
MASTER OF THE RING
MAZUMA
MELVIN
MIDNIGHT TRIP
MISSBUDLITELIME
MISS NITAP
MOMENT TO DREAM
MONARCHS GLEN (GB)
MORE THAN WORK
MO Z
MUTAKATIF (IRE)

N R# PP

NOBRAG JUSTFACT

O R# PP

OCEAN SIZE
OVERANALYTICAL

P R# PP

PINE KNOLL
PIRATE'S PUNCH
PIXELATE

R R# PP

RONITHELIMODRIVER
RUSSIAN TANK

S R# PP

SCHNELL
SHE'S GONE D'WILD
SIENNA BREEZE
SONG OF PARADISE
SOUTHERN LIAISON
SPEEDOMETER
STAR PRADO
STARSHIP NOLA
STRONG CHICK
SUNSHINE STAR
SUPER ET

T R# PP

TAKAFUMI (BRZ)
TEMPLE QUEST
TENSAS VIRGINIA
THE COMPLETE COURT
THE GREEN MO'STER
TOTALLY ADDICTED

W R# PP

WARRIOR JOHNY

In Today for

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 27, 2021

90 In Body

4 Also Eligible

94 Total In Today

FAIR GROUNDS - IN TODAY SHEET
THIRD DAY

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 27, 2021


